

(Due to connectivity issue, video conferencing could not be conducted.)

FIR No.317/18
PS Malviya Nagar
State Vs. Kamlesh Dalmiya etc.

05.01.2021

Present : Sh. Ashesh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Shekhar Nanawati, Ld. Counsel for accused.

Put up for arguments on charge **on 23.04.2021**. Till then,
interim order to continue.

(Sudesh Kumar-II)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi / 05.01.2021