

CNR No. DLST01-008155-2018

SC No. 82 of 2018

State Vs Kamlesh Dalmia & Ors.

FIR No. 317/2018

PS Malviya Nagar

12.01.2023

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Santosh Kumar, Ld. Additional PP for State.
All accused in person.
Complainant in person.

As per the instructions of Ld. PO, put up for purpose already
fixed on **19.01.2023**.

Bail applications of all accused persons be also put up on
date fixed i.e. **19.01.2023**.

(Reader)
12.01.2023