

CNR No. DLST01-008152-2018
SC No. 681 of 2018
State Vs Jatin Mittal
FIR No. 317/2018
PS Malviya Nagar

10.07.2024

Present: Sh. L. D. Singh, Ld. Additional PP for the State.
Proceedings qua accused Kamlesh Dalmiya already
abated vide order dated 29.08.2023.
Accused Prabha Dalmiya already discharged vide
Order dated 27.01.2023.
Accused Jatin Mittal on bail.
Sh. Shekhar Nanavaty, Ld. Counsel for accused
Jatin Mittal.
Ms. Nujhat Naseem, Ld. Counsel for complainant.
PW2 Ms. 'K' in person.
Father of complainant Sh. 'R P L' in person (**mobile
phone no. 9871855273**).

Matter is listed for further prosecution evidence.

PW2 'K' has been cross-examined on behalf of the
accused and discharged.

**Father of complainant Sh. 'R P L' is bound down for
next date of hearing.**

List now for further prosecution evidence on
28.09.2024.

(Navjeet Budhiraja)
ASJ-02 (South)/ Saket Courts
New Delhi/10.07.2024