

SC 681/2018
STATE Vs. Jatin Mittal
FIR No. 317/2018
PS Malviya Nagar

06.07.2026

Present:- Sh. Arun Kumar Singh, Ld. Additional PP for the
State.
Accused Jatin Mittal is present on bail.
Sh. Shubham Dhyani, Ld. Counsel for accused.

Matter is listed for statement of accused u/s 313
Cr.P.C.

Put up for recording of statement of accused u/s 313
Cr.P.C on 31.08.2026.

(Samar Vishal)
ASJ-02 (South)/ Saket Courts
New Delhi/06.07.2026